RF303RS
Electrosurgery Analyzer
Technical Data
RF303RS Electrosurgery Analyzer provides
enough user-selectable test loads to do routine
maintenance checks on most electrosurgery
units on the market today. Compact and
portable, the device is so simple to use that

Printed in U.S.A.
LIT056
Ordering Information
Model
2251504:	 ESU303RS-US120V
2394461:	 ESU303RS-AUS250V
2394477:	 ESU303RS-DEN250V
2394489:	 ESU303RS-SHK250V
2394492:	 ESU303RS-ISR250V
2394509:	 ESU303RS-ITAL250V
2394511:	 ESU303RS-IND250V
2394527:	 ESU303RS-SWZ250V
2394530:	 ESU303RS-UK250V
Standard accessories
2202027:	 User/service manual
2202009:	 Accessory kit
Accessory kit includes the following